
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - MenEvent 115
18 MAY 2016 - 18:02

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 04 AUG 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45
WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 2014
ER   14:39.67   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Kazan (RUS) 09 AUG 20151:54.18 3:51.46 7:46.85
EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   14:39.93   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 20141:53.76 3:51.31 7:47.44

Final
1 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.80 14:34.04 989 ER-CR

27.48(3) 56.72(1) 1:25.79(1) 1:55.05(1) 2:24.38(1) 2:53.55(1) 3:22.77(1) 3:52.02(1)
29.24 29.07 29.26 29.33 29.17 29.22 29.25

4:21.28(1) 4:50.48(1) 5:19.72(1) 5:48.96(1) 6:18.27(1) 6:47.54(1) 7:16.78(1) 7:46.24(1)
29.26 29.20 29.24 29.24 29.31 29.27 29.24 29.46

8:15.62(1) 8:45.00(1) 9:14.26(1) 9:43.62(1) 10:12.82(1) 10:42.09(1) 11:11.31(1) 11:40.57(1)
29.38 29.38 29.26 29.36 29.20 29.27 29.22 29.26

12:09.87(1) 12:38.97(1) 13:08.20(1) 13:37.35(1) 14:06.38(1)
29.30 29.10 29.23 29.15 29.03 27.66

2 5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.76 14:48.75 14.71 941
27.21(1) 56.78(2) 1:26.25(2) 1:55.63(2) 2:25.34(2) 2:54.99(2) 3:24.83(2) 3:54.54(2)

29.57 29.47 29.38 29.71 29.65 29.84 29.71
4:24.49(2) 4:54.36(2) 5:24.38(3) 5:54.15(3) 6:24.08(3) 6:53.86(2) 7:23.89(2) 7:53.58(2)

29.95 29.87 30.02 29.77 29.93 29.78 30.03 29.69
8:23.53(2) 8:53.25(2) 9:23.16(2) 9:52.86(2) 10:22.80(2) 10:52.50(2) 11:22.66(3) 11:52.71(3)

29.95 29.72 29.91 29.70 29.94 29.70 30.16 30.05
12:22.88(3) 12:52.82(3) 13:23.00(3) 13:52.36(2) 14:20.97(2)

30.17 29.94 30.18 29.36 28.61 27.78
3 6 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.73 14:50.33 16.29 936

27.45(2) 56.94(3) 1:26.44(3) 1:56.05(3) 2:25.52(3) 2:55.22(3) 3:24.93(3) 3:54.72(3)
29.49 29.50 29.61 29.47 29.70 29.71 29.79

4:24.58(3) 4:54.43(3) 5:24.29(2) 5:54.09(2) 6:23.97(2) 6:53.91(3) 7:23.89(2) 7:53.79(3)
29.86 29.85 29.86 29.80 29.88 29.94 29.98 29.90

8:23.70(3) 8:53.59(3) 9:23.33(3) 9:53.16(3) 10:22.95(3) 10:52.76(3) 11:22.64(2) 11:52.57(2)
29.91 29.89 29.74 29.83 29.79 29.81 29.88 29.93

12:22.57(2) 12:52.64(2) 13:22.81(2) 13:52.80(3) 14:22.04(3)
30.00 30.07 30.17 29.99 29.24 28.29

4 1 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.75 14:57.06 23.02 915
27.80(6) 57.63(7) 1:27.48(8) 1:57.46(8) 2:27.20(8) 2:57.23(8) 3:27.14(8) 3:57.36(8)

29.83 29.85 29.98 29.74 30.03 29.91 30.22
4:27.11(8) 4:57.39(8) 5:27.22(8) 5:57.42(8) 6:27.28(7) 6:57.48(7) 7:27.31(7) 7:57.53(7)

29.75 30.28 29.83 30.20 29.86 30.20 29.83 30.22
8:27.33(6) 8:57.69(7) 9:27.81(6) 9:58.17(6) 10:28.10(6) 10:58.14(6) 11:27.96(6) 11:58.21(6)

29.80 30.36 30.12 30.36 29.93 30.04 29.82 30.25
12:28.20(5) 12:58.59(4) 13:28.52(4) 13:58.68(4) 14:28.28(4)

29.99 30.39 29.93 30.16 29.60 28.78
5 3 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.83 14:58.73 24.69 910

28.04(8) 57.65(8) 1:27.29(6) 1:56.84(6) 2:26.22(5) 2:56.21(5) 3:25.74(5) 3:55.77(5)
29.61 29.64 29.55 29.38 29.99 29.53 30.03

4:25.38(4) 4:55.48(4) 5:25.17(4) 5:55.28(4) 6:25.00(4) 6:54.96(4) 7:24.75(4) 7:54.93(4)
29.61 30.10 29.69 30.11 29.72 29.96 29.79 30.18

8:24.62(4) 8:54.98(4) 9:24.93(4) 9:55.21(4) 10:25.18(4) 10:55.79(4) 11:26.03(4) 11:57.00(4)
29.69 30.36 29.95 30.28 29.97 30.61 30.24 30.97

12:27.62(4) 12:58.73(5) 13:29.13(5) 13:59.90(6) 14:29.87(5)
30.62 31.11 30.40 30.77 29.97 28.86

6 8 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.77 14:59.66 25.62 907
27.52(4) 57.32(5) 1:26.92(5) 1:56.80(5) 2:26.73(6) 2:56.61(6) 3:26.44(6) 3:56.18(6)

29.80 29.60 29.88 29.93 29.88 29.83 29.74
4:26.31(6) 4:56.44(6) 5:26.76(6) 5:56.69(5) 6:26.73(5) 6:56.61(5) 7:26.74(5) 7:56.62(5)

30.13 30.13 30.32 29.93 30.04 29.88 30.13 29.88
8:26.55(5) 8:56.27(5) 9:26.28(5) 9:56.32(5) 10:26.57(5) 10:56.99(5) 11:27.40(5) 11:57.78(5)

29.93 29.72 30.01 30.04 30.25 30.42 30.41 30.38
12:28.61(6) 12:58.85(6) 13:29.31(6) 13:59.62(5) 14:30.51(6)

30.83 30.24 30.46 30.31 30.89 29.15
7 2 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.76 15:04.60 30.56 892

27.84(7) 57.53(6) 1:27.34(7) 1:57.10(7) 2:27.00(7) 2:57.04(7) 3:27.04(7) 3:56.96(7)
29.69 29.81 29.76 29.90 30.04 30.00 29.92

4:26.84(7) 4:56.97(7) 5:26.98(7) 5:57.12(7) 6:26.98(6) 6:57.09(6) 7:27.27(6) 7:57.26(6)
29.88 30.13 30.01 30.14 29.86 30.11 30.18 29.99

8:27.45(7) 8:57.57(6) 9:27.95(7) 9:58.25(7) 10:28.68(7) 10:59.36(7) 11:30.14(7) 12:00.94(7)
30.19 30.12 30.38 30.30 30.43 30.68 30.78 30.80

12:32.03(7) 13:02.92(7) 13:34.05(7) 14:05.16(7) 14:35.59(7)
31.09 30.89 31.13 31.11 30.43 29.01
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 FROLOV Sergiy UKR 14 APR 1992 0.74 15:05.05 31.01 891
27.58(5) 57.10(4) 1:26.72(4) 1:56.45(4) 2:26.01(4) 2:55.67(4) 3:25.44(4) 3:55.44(4)

29.52 29.62 29.73 29.56 29.66 29.77 30.00
4:25.60(5) 4:56.00(5) 5:26.43(5) 5:56.85(6) 6:27.36(8) 6:57.69(8) 7:28.35(8) 7:58.73(8)

30.16 30.40 30.43 30.42 30.51 30.33 30.66 30.38
8:29.51(8) 9:00.08(8) 9:30.73(8) 10:01.26(8) 10:31.85(8) 11:02.20(8) 11:33.32(8) 12:03.41(8)

30.78 30.57 30.65 30.53 30.59 30.35 31.12 30.09
12:34.30(8) 13:04.94(8) 13:35.59(8) 14:05.91(8) 14:36.00(8)

30.89 30.64 30.65 30.32 30.09 29.05

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:20
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 218
18 MAY 2016 - 18:22

WR   2:07.01   YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN1994 Gifu (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 2015
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:09.64   Target Time    
CR   2:07.47   KOCH Marco GER1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201429.30 1:01.89 1:34.43

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.71 29.24 1:01.92 1:35.49 2:10.10 930 Q

32.68 33.57 34.61

2 5 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.69 30.36 1:02.94 1:37.63 2:11.13 1.03 908 Q
32.58 34.69 33.50

3 1 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.69 29.33 1:02.63 1:36.55 2:11.22 1.12 906 q
33.30 33.92 34.67

4 3 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.73 29.56 1:03.05 1:36.71 2:11.25 1.15 906 q
33.49 33.66 34.54

5 6 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.69 29.53 1:03.20 1:37.18 2:11.54 1.44 900 q
33.67 33.98 34.36

6 8 KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE 22 APR 1991 0.66 29.61 1:02.67 1:37.14 2:12.09 1.99 889
33.06 34.47 34.95

7 2 PILGER Max GER 25 FEB 1996 0.65 30.31 1:04.21 1:38.55 2:13.82 3.72 854
33.90 34.34 35.27

8 7 FAOR Ronen ISR 20 AUG 1995 0.70 31.14 1:05.43 1:40.00 2:14.84 4.74 835
34.29 34.57 34.84

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:26

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.68 31.06 1:02.94 1:37.27 2:09.72 938 Q

31.88 34.33 32.45

2 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.73 29.75 1:02.79 1:36.42 2:09.82 0.10 936 Q
33.04 33.63 33.40

3 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.67 29.35 1:02.54 1:36.31 2:10.91 1.19 913 q
33.19 33.77 34.60

4 6 BENSON Craig H GBR 30 APR 1994 0.68 30.41 1:04.05 1:38.26 2:11.93 2.21 892 R
33.64 34.21 33.67

5 2 OSELEDETS Dmytro UKR 23 NOV 1994 0.70 29.80 1:02.86 1:37.00 2:11.97 2.25 891 R
33.06 34.14 34.97

6 8 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.68 30.15 1:04.05 1:38.30 2:12.34 2.62 883
33.90 34.25 34.04

7 1 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.76 30.88 1:05.33 1:39.34 2:14.13 4.41 849
34.45 34.01 34.79

8 7 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.79 30.41 1:04.90 1:39.72 2:15.11 5.39 830
34.49 34.82 35.39

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:31
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 218
18 MAY 2016 - 18:22

WR   2:07.01   YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN1994 Gifu (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 2015
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:09.64   Target Time    
CR   2:07.47   KOCH Marco GER1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201429.30 1:01.89 1:34.43

1 2 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.68 31.06 1:02.94 1:37.27 2:09.72 938 Q
31.88 34.33 32.45

2 2 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.73 29.75 1:02.79 1:36.42 2:09.82 0.10 936 Q
33.04 33.63 33.40

3 1 4 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.71 29.24 1:01.92 1:35.49 2:10.10 0.38 930 Q
32.68 33.57 34.61

4 2 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.67 29.35 1:02.54 1:36.31 2:10.91 1.19 913 q
33.19 33.77 34.60

5 1 5 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.69 30.36 1:02.94 1:37.63 2:11.13 1.41 908 Q
32.58 34.69 33.50

6 1 1 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.69 29.33 1:02.63 1:36.55 2:11.22 1.50 906 q
33.30 33.92 34.67

7 1 3 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.73 29.56 1:03.05 1:36.71 2:11.25 1.53 906 q
33.49 33.66 34.54

8 1 6 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.69 29.53 1:03.20 1:37.18 2:11.54 1.82 900 q
33.67 33.98 34.36

9 2 6 BENSON Craig H GBR 30 APR 1994 0.68 30.41 1:04.05 1:38.26 2:11.93 2.21 892 R
33.64 34.21 33.67

10 2 2 OSELEDETS Dmytro UKR 23 NOV 1994 0.70 29.80 1:02.86 1:37.00 2:11.97 2.25 891 R
33.06 34.14 34.97

11 1 8 KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE 22 APR 1991 0.66 29.61 1:02.67 1:37.14 2:12.09 2.37 889
33.06 34.47 34.95

12 2 8 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.68 30.15 1:04.05 1:38.30 2:12.34 2.62 883
33.90 34.25 34.04

13 1 2 PILGER Max GER 25 FEB 1996 0.65 30.31 1:04.21 1:38.55 2:13.82 4.10 854
33.90 34.34 35.27

14 2 1 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.76 30.88 1:05.33 1:39.34 2:14.13 4.41 849
34.45 34.01 34.79

15 1 7 FAOR Ronen ISR 20 AUG 1995 0.70 31.14 1:05.43 1:40.00 2:14.84 5.12 835
34.29 34.57 34.84

16 2 7 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.79 30.41 1:04.90 1:39.72 2:15.11 5.39 830
34.49 34.82 35.39

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:31
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 217
18 MAY 2016 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:10.76   IMAI Runa JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 07 APR 2016
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:08.11   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201427.67 1:00.09 1:37.73

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.69 29.27 1:02.98 1:41.23 2:12.39 864 Q

33.71 38.25 31.16

2 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.73 29.72 1:03.24 1:41.62 2:12.95 0.56 853 Q
33.52 38.38 31.33

3 5 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.70 30.10 1:03.30 1:43.17 2:13.92 1.53 835 q
33.20 39.87 30.75

4 6 V.D. ZANDEN Wendy NED 20 JUN 1988 0.73 28.40 1:01.30 1:42.00 2:14.18 1.79 830 q
32.90 40.70 32.18

5 1 GARDELL Stina SWE 28 MAR 1990 0.70 29.02 1:03.66 1:42.98 2:14.42 2.03 825 R
34.64 39.32 31.44

6 2 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.80 29.11 1:03.18 1:42.14 2:15.31 2.92 809
34.07 38.96 33.17

7 7 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.75 29.22 1:03.91 1:42.49 2:16.00 3.61 797
34.69 38.58 33.51

8 8 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.84 28.78 1:04.52 1:44.19 2:16.42 4.03 789
35.74 39.67 32.23

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:36

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.78 28.00 1:00.37 1:37.86 2:08.60 943 Q

32.37 37.49 30.74

2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.70 28.19 1:01.38 1:39.49 2:10.17 1.57 909 Q
33.19 38.11 30.68

3 3 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.77 28.45 1:01.79 1:42.10 2:12.93 4.33 853 q
33.34 40.31 30.83

4 2 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.72 28.48 1:02.26 1:41.69 2:13.34 4.74 845 q
33.78 39.43 31.65

5 6 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.79 29.01 1:03.35 1:42.99 2:14.39 5.79 826 R
34.34 39.64 31.40

6 7 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.69 29.37 1:04.05 1:42.55 2:14.62 6.02 822
34.68 38.50 32.07

7 1 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.68 29.05 1:04.17 1:43.61 2:15.96 7.36 798
35.12 39.44 32.35

8 8 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.79 29.57 1:05.01 1:45.95 2:17.10 8.50 778
35.44 40.94 31.15

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:41
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 217
18 MAY 2016 - 18:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:10.76   IMAI Runa JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 07 APR 2016
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:08.11   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201427.67 1:00.09 1:37.73

1 2 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.78 28.00 1:00.37 1:37.86 2:08.60 943 Q
32.37 37.49 30.74

2 2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.70 28.19 1:01.38 1:39.49 2:10.17 1.57 909 Q
33.19 38.11 30.68

3 1 4 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.69 29.27 1:02.98 1:41.23 2:12.39 3.79 864 Q
33.71 38.25 31.16

4 2 3 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.77 28.45 1:01.79 1:42.10 2:12.93 4.33 853 q
33.34 40.31 30.83

5 1 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.73 29.72 1:03.24 1:41.62 2:12.95 4.35 853 Q
33.52 38.38 31.33

6 2 2 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.72 28.48 1:02.26 1:41.69 2:13.34 4.74 845 q
33.78 39.43 31.65

7 1 5 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.70 30.10 1:03.30 1:43.17 2:13.92 5.32 835 q
33.20 39.87 30.75

8 1 6 V.D. ZANDEN Wendy NED 20 JUN 1988 0.73 28.40 1:01.30 1:42.00 2:14.18 5.58 830 q
32.90 40.70 32.18

9 2 6 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.79 29.01 1:03.35 1:42.99 2:14.39 5.79 826 R
34.34 39.64 31.40

10 1 1 GARDELL Stina SWE 28 MAR 1990 0.70 29.02 1:03.66 1:42.98 2:14.42 5.82 825 R
34.64 39.32 31.44

11 2 7 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.69 29.37 1:04.05 1:42.55 2:14.62 6.02 822
34.68 38.50 32.07

12 1 2 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.80 29.11 1:03.18 1:42.14 2:15.31 6.71 809
34.07 38.96 33.17

13 2 1 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.68 29.05 1:04.17 1:43.61 2:15.96 7.36 798
35.12 39.44 32.35

14 1 7 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.75 29.22 1:03.91 1:42.49 2:16.00 7.40 797
34.69 38.58 33.51

15 1 8 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.84 28.78 1:04.52 1:44.19 2:16.42 7.82 789
35.74 39.67 32.23

16 2 8 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.79 29.57 1:05.01 1:45.95 2:17.10 8.50 778
35.44 40.94 31.15

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 18:41
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 110
18 MAY 2016 - 18:51

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:44.89   VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete NED1978 Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 200224.48 50.90 1:17.69

Final
1 4 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.71 24.71 51.33 1:18.68 1:46.02 890

26.62 27.35 27.34

2 5 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 24.06 50.77 1:18.37 1:46.26 0.24 884
26.71 27.60 27.89

3 3 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 24.70 51.52 1:18.90 1:46.42 0.40 880
26.82 27.38 27.52

4 1 KOSKI Matias FIN 18 MAY 1994 0.70 24.49 51.31 1:19.28 1:46.98 0.96 866
26.82 27.97 27.70

5 6 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.72 25.20 51.89 1:18.97 1:47.05 1.03 865
26.69 27.08 28.08

6 2 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.68 24.32 51.33 1:19.03 1:47.45 1.43 855
27.01 27.70 28.42

7 8 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.65 25.23 52.48 1:20.53 1:47.85 1.83 845
27.25 28.05 27.32

8 7 D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell ITA 28 APR 1995 0.70 25.52 52.61 1:20.39 1:48.05 2.03 841
27.09 27.78 27.66
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 111
18 MAY 2016 - 18:57

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:06.16  * MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201630.80

Final
1 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.61 30.17 1:06.17 919

36.00
2 5 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.69 32.00 1:06.45 0.28 908

34.45
3 2 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.72 32.01 1:07.50 1.33 866

35.49
4 8 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.64 32.16 1:07.76 1.59 856

35.60
5 3 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 31.62 1:07.81 1.64 854

36.19
6 7 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 32.38 1:07.83 1.66 853

35.45
7 1 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.68 32.28 1:07.93 1.76 850

35.65
8 6 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.78 32.17 1:07.99 1.82 847

35.82
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 216
18 MAY 2016 - 19:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.92   SELISKAR Andrew USA1996 Maui (USA) 27 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:54.38   KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL1985 Eindhoven (NED) 21 MAR 200825.94 54.73 1:24.25

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.74 25.91 55.73 1:26.16 1:56.02 887 Q

29.82 30.43 29.86

2 5 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.64 25.80 55.55 1:25.77 1:56.81 0.79 869 Q
29.75 30.22 31.04

3 3 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.80 26.07 55.96 1:26.67 1:57.44 1.42 856 q
29.89 30.71 30.77

4 6 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.68 26.25 55.98 1:27.19 1:58.39 2.37 835
29.73 31.21 31.20

5 8 BJOERK Jesper SWE 05 DEC 1993 0.68 26.72 56.71 1:27.79 1:58.49 2.47 833
29.99 31.08 30.70

6 2 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.69 25.53 55.92 1:27.05 1:58.83 2.81 826
30.39 31.13 31.78

7 7 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.70 26.48 56.50 1:27.66 1:59.10 3.08 820
30.02 31.16 31.44

8 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.77 26.23 56.47 1:27.29 1:59.12 3.10 820
30.24 30.82 31.83

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 19:06

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.73 25.21 54.79 1:24.77 1:54.29 928 Q CR

29.58 29.98 29.52

2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 26.44 55.68 1:26.08 1:55.28 0.99 905 Q
29.24 30.40 29.20

3 2 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.68 26.70 56.35 1:26.18 1:56.67 2.38 873 q
29.65 29.83 30.49

4 6 PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos ESP 30 JAN 1994 0.65 26.47 56.10 1:26.37 1:56.92 2.63 867 q
29.63 30.27 30.55

5 8 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.71 26.35 56.15 1:26.91 1:57.56 3.27 853 q
29.80 30.76 30.65

6 3 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.71 26.57 56.43 1:27.15 1:57.90 3.61 846 R
29.86 30.72 30.75

7 1 GIERKE Markus GER 23 OCT 1991 0.68 26.14 56.52 1:27.54 1:58.13 3.84 841 R
30.38 31.02 30.59

8 7 DRYMONAKOS Ioannis GRE 18 JAN 1984 0.74 26.70 56.70 1:27.38 1:58.79 4.50 827
30.00 30.68 31.41
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 216
18 MAY 2016 - 19:03

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.92   SELISKAR Andrew USA1996 Maui (USA) 27 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:54.38   KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL1985 Eindhoven (NED) 21 MAR 200825.94 54.73 1:24.25

1 2 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.73 25.21 54.79 1:24.77 1:54.29 928 Q CR
29.58 29.98 29.52

2 2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 26.44 55.68 1:26.08 1:55.28 0.99 905 Q
29.24 30.40 29.20

3 1 4 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.74 25.91 55.73 1:26.16 1:56.02 1.73 887 Q
29.82 30.43 29.86

4 2 2 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.68 26.70 56.35 1:26.18 1:56.67 2.38 873 q
29.65 29.83 30.49

5 1 5 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.64 25.80 55.55 1:25.77 1:56.81 2.52 869 Q
29.75 30.22 31.04

6 2 6 PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos ESP 30 JAN 1994 0.65 26.47 56.10 1:26.37 1:56.92 2.63 867 q
29.63 30.27 30.55

7 1 3 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.80 26.07 55.96 1:26.67 1:57.44 3.15 856 q
29.89 30.71 30.77

8 2 8 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.71 26.35 56.15 1:26.91 1:57.56 3.27 853 q
29.80 30.76 30.65

9 2 3 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.71 26.57 56.43 1:27.15 1:57.90 3.61 846 R
29.86 30.72 30.75

10 2 1 GIERKE Markus GER 23 OCT 1991 0.68 26.14 56.52 1:27.54 1:58.13 3.84 841 R
30.38 31.02 30.59

11 1 6 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.68 26.25 55.98 1:27.19 1:58.39 4.10 835
29.73 31.21 31.20

12 1 8 BJOERK Jesper SWE 05 DEC 1993 0.68 26.72 56.71 1:27.79 1:58.49 4.20 833
29.99 31.08 30.70

13 2 7 DRYMONAKOS Ioannis GRE 18 JAN 1984 0.74 26.70 56.70 1:27.38 1:58.79 4.50 827
30.00 30.68 31.41

14 1 2 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.69 25.53 55.92 1:27.05 1:58.83 4.54 826
30.39 31.13 31.78

15 1 7 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.70 26.48 56.50 1:27.66 1:59.10 4.81 820
30.02 31.16 31.44

16 1 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.77 26.23 56.47 1:27.29 1:59.12 4.83 820
30.24 30.82 31.83
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 113
18 MAY 2016 - 19:21

WR   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
WJ   53.31   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   53.97   Target Time    
CR   52.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 201425.72

Final
1 6 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.72 25.80 52.82 958

27.02
2 3 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 25.69 53.24 0.42 935

27.55
3 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.76 25.69 53.72 0.90 910

28.03
4 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.70 26.21 54.01 1.19 896

27.80
5 2 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.80 26.26 54.89 2.07 853

28.63
6 7 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.67 26.69 54.96 2.14 850

28.27
7 1 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.69 26.36 55.11 2.29 843

28.75
8 8 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.76 27.60 56.52 3.70 781

28.92
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - MenEvent 112
18 MAY 2016 - 19:26

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.44   BENTZ Joseph USA1996 Dubai (UAE) 27 AUG 2013
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:56.66   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Debrecen (HUN) 23 MAY 201225.42 54.86 1:28.53

Final
1 4 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 25.95 55.00 1:29.18 1:58.18 897

29.05 34.18 29.00

2 6 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.66 25.94 57.13 1:30.75 1:59.69 1.51 864
31.19 33.62 28.94

3 5 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 0.70 26.10 55.76 1:31.26 1:59.76 1.58 862
29.66 35.50 28.50

4 2 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.70 26.29 56.97 1:32.04 2:00.28 2.10 851
30.68 35.07 28.24

5 3 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.71 25.35 55.73 1:30.04 2:00.29 2.11 851
30.38 34.31 30.25

6 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.71 25.95 56.65 1:31.94 2:00.56 2.38 845
30.70 35.29 28.62

7 8 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 0.66 26.31 56.37 1:32.34 2:00.71 2.53 842
30.06 35.97 28.37

8 1 WALLACE Dan GBR 14 APR 1993 0.72 25.96 58.00 1:31.73 2:00.92 2.74 837
32.04 33.73 29.19
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 219
18 MAY 2016 - 19:41

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.37   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 12 DEC 2015
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   59.26  * NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN1996 London (GBR) 18 MAY 201629.19

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 29.43 1:00.03 907 Q

30.60
2 3 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 29.28 1:00.58 0.55 883 Q

31.30
3 8 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 29.80 1:00.83 0.80 872 R

31.03
4 1 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 29.63 1:01.09 1.06 861 R

31.46
5 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 29.63 1:01.19 1.16 856

31.56
6 5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 29.46 1:01.33 1.30 851

31.87
7 7 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 29.83 1:01.70 1.67 835

31.87
8 2 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 29.48 1:02.06 2.03 821

32.58

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 19:43

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 28.85 59.16 948 Q CR

30.31
2 5 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 29.46 59.83 0.67 916 Q

30.37
3 2 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 29.53 1:00.31 1.15 894 q

30.78
4 1 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.17 1:00.46 1.30 888 q

31.29
5 3 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 29.57 1:00.52 1.36 885 q

30.95
6 6 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 29.84 1:00.81 1.65 873 q

30.97
7 8 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 29.33 1:01.16 2.00 858

31.83
8 7 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 29.86 1:01.80 2.64 831

31.94
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 219
18 MAY 2016 - 19:41

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.37   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 12 DEC 2015
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   59.26  * NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN1996 London (GBR) 18 MAY 201629.19

1 2 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 28.85 59.16 948 Q CR
30.31

2 2 5 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 29.46 59.83 0.67 916 Q
30.37

3 1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 29.43 1:00.03 0.87 907 Q
30.60

4 2 2 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 29.53 1:00.31 1.15 894 q
30.78

5 2 1 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.17 1:00.46 1.30 888 q
31.29

6 2 3 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 29.57 1:00.52 1.36 885 q
30.95

7 1 3 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 29.28 1:00.58 1.42 883 Q
31.30

8 2 6 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 29.84 1:00.81 1.65 873 q
30.97

9 1 8 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 29.80 1:00.83 1.67 872 R
31.03

10 1 1 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 29.63 1:01.09 1.93 861 R
31.46

11 2 8 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 29.33 1:01.16 2.00 858
31.83

12 1 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 29.63 1:01.19 2.03 856
31.56

13 1 5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 29.46 1:01.33 2.17 851
31.87

14 1 7 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 29.83 1:01.70 2.54 835
31.87

15 2 7 SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 29.86 1:01.80 2.64 831
31.94

16 1 2 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 29.48 1:02.06 2.90 821
32.58
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 220
18 MAY 2016 - 19:49

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   25.09   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 APR 2014
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   25.09   Target Time    
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 24.79 911 Q

2 3 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 24.97 0.18 892 Q

3 6 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 25.06 0.27 882 q

4 5 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 25.20 0.41 868 q

5 7 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 25.25 0.46 863 R

6 1 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 25.36 0.57 851

7 2 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 25.37 0.58 850

8 8 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 25.94 1.15 795

    Issued: 18 MAY 2016 at 19:51

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 24.87 903 Q

2 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 25.02 0.15 887 Q

3 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 25.04 0.17 884 q

4 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 25.09 0.22 879 q

5 1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 25.28 0.41 859 R

6 3 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 25.32 0.45 855

7 7 SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 25.77 0.90 811

8 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 25.84 0.97 805
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 220
18 MAY 2016 - 19:49

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   25.09   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 APR 2014
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   25.09   Target Time    
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

1 1 4 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 24.79 911 Q

2 2 5 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 24.87 0.08 903 Q

3 1 3 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 24.97 0.18 892 Q

4 2 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 25.02 0.23 887 Q

5 2 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 25.04 0.25 884 q

6 1 6 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 25.06 0.27 882 q

7 2 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 25.09 0.30 879 q

8 1 5 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 25.20 0.41 868 q

9 1 7 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 25.25 0.46 863 R

10 2 1 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 25.28 0.49 859 R

11 2 3 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 25.32 0.53 855

12 1 1 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 25.36 0.57 851

13 1 2 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 25.37 0.58 850

14 2 7 SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 25.77 0.98 811

15 2 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 25.84 1.05 805

16 1 8 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 25.94 1.15 795
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